First Name Last Name Grade

Michael Acuna 12
Brenner Adams 12
Sophia Aguilar 10
Nicolas  Aldape 9
McKenna Aldinger 9
Brett Alexander 9
Sarah Alexander 12
Wyatt Allen 12
Mackenzie Allred 12
Trent Allumbaug 10
Abigail Alsop 12
Erik Altemus 11
Gage Alves 9
Colby Anderson 11
Kash Anderson 12
Parker Anderson 9
Taelor Anderson 11
Sarah Anewalt 12
Anabella Appleton 11
Jake Appleton 10
Grant Aramburu 11
Hadley Aramburu 9
lan Arellano 11
Jacob Armstrong 11
Lillian Armuth 10
Benjamin Arnt 9
Madison Asbury 10
Cristina  Asla 11
Lucas Atencio 12
Connor  Atherton 11
Emily Augustine 12
Miranda Austin 9
Olivia Austin 11
Nathan  Avey 11
Isabel Ayala Rodr 10
Janeli Baez 9
Avery Bainbridge 10
Danielle  Bainbridge Faculty

Jake Baker 9
Jude Balderson 9
Sophia Ball 10
William  Banner 11
Jackson  Barda 12
Jacob Battaglia 12
Evelyn Bauer 9

Irene Bauer 11



Danielle
Conner
Marisa
James
Alyxandrez
Brooke
Olivia
Bridget
Roan
Shane
David
Archer
Isabela
Christian
Ethan
Chante
Alexander
Susanna
Leighton
Philip
Rebecca
Brock
Coleman
Klea
Helen
Jaden
Jerret
Amy
Denise
Niamh
Ryan
Kieran
Jack
Gage
Hannah
Quinn
Ethan
Saige
Sophia
Sebastian
Caden
Melissa
Bo

Rio
Alicia
Yifei
Stella

Baughman 10

Bawden 11
Beckner 9
Bell 9
Benson 11
Benton 12
Benton 10
Berhan 10
Bernal 12
Bernal 9
Berriochoz 11
Berry 12
Bidaburu 11
Blake 10
Blake 9
Blanco 10
Bloom 9
Bly 9
Blythe 10
Boddeker 9
Bodine 11
Bonnell 12
Boyd 9
Bozha 10
Brady 9
Brandt 10
Bratton 10
Brennan 12
Brennan Faculty

Brennan 11
Brooks 9
Bruns 12
Burke 12
Burlile 10
Burris 11
Butler 10
Buttars 12
Caldwell 10
Cara 12
Carranza 9
Casagrand 9
Casey 12
Centers 11
Centers 9
Chatterton 10
Cheng 12

Chigbrow 9



William
Alyson
Robert
Jefferson
Hailey
Kailyn
Gabriel
Sarah
Ellen
Quinn
Annika
Josu
Isaac
Bryce
Samuel
Cooper
Anna
Molly
Barrett
Chloe
Seth
Taylor
Sophia
Sydney
Andrew
Elizabeth
Karla
Bailey
Claire
Ella
Grace
Carson
Chandler
Olivia
Jacob
Paige
Brenner
Simon
James
Anna
Spencer
Flynn
Isabella
Gavin
Logan
Ava
Addyson

Chipman
Chou
Cilek
Cilley
Clark
Clark
Clement
Clevenger
Coburn
Coffey
Coffman
Colburn Ar
Cole
Colleran
Colombow
Conger
Conningtol
Connor
Coyle
Cram
Cram
Crawford
Cromwell
Cromwell
Crook
Crump
Cruz
Cunningha
Cunningha
CUNNING}F
Cunningha
Curtis
Curtis
D'Souza
Dahl
Dambach
Danielson
Danthinne
Daudt
Davidson
Davidson
Davis
Davison
Day

Dean
DeFranco
DeMasters

10
10
12

10

10

11

10
12

12
11
10
10
11
12
12

11

11

11

12

11

12

10

12

10

11

12

12

10

10



Alexander Desai
Emily Diehl
Johvan Dillon
Derek Doiron
McKaylee Domecq
Dominique Domingo
Nicholas Domingo
Ty Donaldson
Derek Donnellan
Kelly Donnellan
Scott Donnellan
Michael Draper
Madeline Duplessie
Cecilia Durcan
Elsa Durcan
Aidan Dusho
David Dwyer
Alec Dykas
Anna Dykas
Sarah East
Olivia Eddy
Ethan Edwards
Joseph Elia
Payton Elledge
Megan Elliott
Brody Elliston
Ty Elliston
Evelyn Elwer
Grace Elwer
Lauren Elwer
Joseph Emerich
Alexa Erskine
Martha  Escarzaga
Matthew Farrow
Olivia Farrow
Cora Feeney
Kaycie Fidler
Braden Fischer
Kennedi Fischer
Peter Fisher
Cecilia Fitz

Brett Flerchinge!
Garrett  Ford
John Foster
Alexandria Franolich
Emma Freitas

Coleman

Froehlke



Lucas Gabrieli
Alexander Garber
Salvador Gasch
Ylva Gasch
Katelyn  Genna
Alexander George
Isaac George
Maxemilial Gilman

Jonah Goeddertz

Jill Gooch
Nicole Graefe
Jack Granger

Alexander Grant
Edward Grant

Beck Grasser
will Grasser
Alyssa Grasso
Hailey Griffin
Jack Grubb
Ryan Grubb
Ryan Gudmestar
Kepa Guerricabe
Marielle  Guindon
Jaden Hackett
Emma Haener

Joshua Hagan
Christophe Hale
Joshua Hancock
Jacob Handley

Nicholas Hardenbro

Hunter Harmon

Olivia Harrington

Hayley Harris
Ryan Hart
Trevor Hartnett
Jackson  Hatch
Emma Hatfield
Kacy Hatfield

Blake Hawthorne

Matthew Hebert

Abbigail  Hefflinger

Matthew Heffner
Matthew Heilman

Xia Henning
Callum Henson
Owen Hentges

Benjamin Hermes

11

12
10
12
11
11
11

11

12

10
12
12
12
12
10

11
12
10
11
12
12
10
11
12
12
11
12
10

O

11

11
11
12
11
10

12



Andrew
Ayden
Kaden
Analise
Hannah
Avery
Joe

Jay
John
Grace
Mary
Henry
Oliver
Thomas
William
Tanner
Jacob
John
Monty
Hannah
Kenneth
Noah
Adam
Anneliese
Patrick
Clayton
Derrick
Liam
Luke
Olivia
Kaysie
Olivia
Peyton
Anna
Welles
Gabrielle
Isabella
Logan
Benjamin
John
Harrison
Olivia
Devyn
Lauren
Daniel
Brady
Keegan

Herrera
Hettinger
Heuett
Hitchcock
Holt
Hormaech:
Hormaech:
Horning
Horton
Howard
Howell
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Hupp
Inman
Inouye
Inouye
Jackson
Jankowski
Janzer
Jarvis
Jenne
Jensen
Jess
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jolley
Jolley
Jungert
Keating
Keating
Keefe
Keefe
Kelso
Kempers
Kempers
Kent
Kent
Kenworthy
Kerby
Kim

King
Kirby

10
11
12
11

11

12
10
12
12

11

12
10
11
12
12
12

10
11

12

12

10

10
12
12
10
11
12

12
12

10
12
10



Chaney  Kirkmire
Mallory  Knell
Seth Knothe
Carter Kolpitcke
John Kolpitcke
Katherine Komma
Jessalyn  Kranz
Chae Kreiling
Jordan Kurka
Anthony LaFond
Karl Laible
Christian Laity
Brennan Lamey
Gabriel Lamey
Gerald Landry
James KelliLandry
Sarah Larson
Emily Laude
Esperanza Lawson
Madalyn Lee
Timothy Lee

Reis Lenty
Manu Lete
Alexander Lewtschuk
Jackson  Lightner
Kaelen Lightner
Mercedes Lilienthal
Nadia Link
Claire Little
Kaylee Little
David Loach
Laura Lockard
Henry Lodge
Bodie Loescher
Peyton Loffer
Jeran Lofto
Amanda Lopes
Anthony Lopes
Ronald Lopez
Trevor Losness
Lauren Lowe
Jacob Lukasik
Jacoba Luteyn
Sophia Madison
Nickole  Major
Connor  Malmen
Gaizka Malone

11
10

12
12

12

10
10

10
12

11
11
10
12

10
10
12
12
10
11
11
10

11
12

11
11
12
10
10
11
12
10

12
11
11



Meghann Maloney
Chance Malsam
Daniel Marlow
Jake Martinez
Christophe Martino
Charley  Mason
Isaac Maust
Hannah  May
Taylor McAlvain
Aiden McCarthy
John McChesne'
Shirley McChesne'
Brady McCurry
Bridget McDonagh
Caitlyn McGarry
Riley McGarry
Blair McGee
Cooper McGee
Kathleen McGrath
Luke Mclintosh
Sebastian Mendoza
Isabella  Mercaldo
Lucas Miller
Wyatt Miller
Keelie Mills
Ryan Josht Mitra
Leah Mokwa
Mary Mokwa
Mary CathiMonahan
London  Montalbar
Hannah  Monti

Nic Moodie
Olivia Moore
Cameron Morrison
Caleb Moss
Nicholas Moss
Taylor Moss
Sophia Moylan
Grace Mulcahy
Ruby Mulcahy
John Mulhern
Abby Murano
Patrick Murdock
maggie murphy
Anna Murrin
Molly Murrin
Aidan Navarro



Henry Neal
Beau Nelson
Jordan Ngo
Macy Nienhouse
Elizabeth Noble
Keagan Noriyuki
Margaret Novosel
Molly O'Brien
Paul O'Neill
Rayna Oeschger
Erina Ogawa
Brandon Ohrberg
Todd Oliver
Kelsey Oliver-Con
Drew Opland-Ev
Domenick Ortiz
Bentley  Palic
Kiana Palic
Preston  Palic
Josie Pape
Samuel  Pape
Makena Papritz
Erin Parker
Margaret Parry
Matthew Paulson
Olivia Pearson
Shan Peck
Angelique Pera
Drake Pera
Marilyn  Perez
Steven Peterson
Brock Pfautsch
Nicole Pfeifer
Christine Pham
Natalie Phillips
Lucas Piechowsk
Rhett Poole
Emily Porter
Grace Porter
Reilly Porter
Ava Powell
Mary Marg Pratt
Brady Prezzano
Cole Prezzano
Olivia Prezzano
Kassandra Price
zane pulver

10
11
12
10

10

12

10

11

12

11
11
12
12

11
11

12

12
12
10

12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
10
12
12
10
10
12

12



Luke Puype
Peter Quarve
Kelsi Ramakers
Anna RANIERI
Mia Rauer
Tristan Ray

Lucy rebholtz
John Reeping
Robert Reeping
Elizabeth Reese
Isabella  Rehl
Colin Reid
Olivia Reifschneit
Alexander Reitcheck
Hagan Reynard
Mackenzie Rhodes
Addison  Ribordy
Kade Rice
Margaret Rice

Seth Richardsor
Gabriella Rinker
Catherine Ripson
Jake Risch
Jessica Risch
Shae Risch
Anthony Rizzo
Thomas Rizzo
Braden Robinson
Grace Robinson
Ruby Robinson
Sophie Robinson
Katherine Rodeghier:
Jaiden Rodrigues
Christophe Rodriguez
Aaron Rooney
Sophia Rowell
Aidan Rowley
Anika Rubocki
Pulver Ruby
Mary Running
Zella Running
Daniel Russell
Jonathan Russell
Nicholas Russell
Adam Ruzicka
Kathryn  Ryan
Samuel  Ryan

10
11
12

10
11
11

11
12
10

12

11
11

12
12

10

10
10
12
12
10

11

12
10
10
10
10
11
11

11

o

12
12
11
12



Kayla
Amaya
Sara
Courtney
Emma
Kyle
Morgan
Phyllisia
Aidan
Emily
Thomas
Nicholas
Jack
Connor
Anna
Nicholas
Miranda
Sterling
Austin
Austin
Theo
Chance
Audrey
Tatum
Amanda
Victoria
Jacob
Andrew
Damiana
Olaia
Olivia
Kelly
Stuart
Angeline
Angeline
Eric
Taylor
Grant
Julia
Kendall
Ashley
Cole
Sophia
isabella
Nathan
Gabrielle
Molly

Rye
Sabala
Sabala
Sales
Sammartin
Sarrazolla
Sauerwein
Sawyer
Scanlan
Schauer
Scherer
Schiedler
Schlafer
Schlag
Schmautz
Schmidt
Schneider
Schossberg
Schuette
Schultsmei
Schultz
Schwehr
Schwenkfe
Seastrand
Sellin
Sengelmar
Senn
Severance
Shank
Shank
Shansby
Shockey
Shoemake
Silva

Silva
Skyer
Slaven
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snyder
Snyder
Snyder
somers
Southern
Souza
Sparkman

12

10
12
12
11

12
10

O

10
12

10
11
12
11

O

10
12
11
12
12
10
12
10

12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
10
10
11
12
11



Audrey  Spooner
Sophie Spraker
Jack Staufer
Kate Stevens
Larynn Stewart
Grace Stockwell
Kole Stockwell
Michael Stone
Zachary Stone
cole strimple
tierney  strimple
Alyson Strom
Helen Sullivan
Kendal Sullivan
Ella Svangstu
Madison Swikert
Zane Symonds
Jake Syverson
Joseph Tacke
Adelaide Tappen
Dominique Taugher
Nicholas Taugher
Kassidy  Taylor
Alyson Tekippe
Paige Tekippe
Peyton Teply
Sydney  Teply
Audrey  Thomson
Micaiah  Thornton
Simon Thorpe
Clare Throm
Paige Tompkins
Marina Tong
Isabel Torrez
Christina Totorica
Jacob Troescher
Dylan Tryon
Charlee  Tudor
Isabella  Turner
Jade Turner
Sydney  Tverdy
Natalie Van Stone
Nicholas Van Stone
Amaia Van Tol
Carter Vandenbel
Evan Vandenbet

Alexander Vaughan

o

11
11
12

12
10
10
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
12
12
12
11

12
12
10
10

o

10
12
11
12
12
12
10

11

12
11

12

11
12



Kevin
Brinley
Katherine
Camden
Maizie
John
Leah
Blake
Justice
Kacie
Kylee
Blake
Isabel
Thomas
Michael
Jude
Owen
Abby
Meighan
Reese
Andrea
Daniel
Coby
Hattie
Julia
Nicholas
Taylor
Sean
Seamus
Lucas
Jeremy

Vaughan
Von Herbu
Wachtell
Wakefield
Wakefield
Walborn
Walborn
Waldmann
Walker
Walker
Walker
Ware
Warren
Welsh
Werst
Werth
Wetherbet
Whelan
White
Williams
Wilson
Wilson
Wittmuss
Wokersien
Wolfe
Wolter
Woods
Woodwort
Worsley
Worthingt:
Zieba

12

11
12

11
10

12
12
12
12
12
10

12
10
10
12
10
11
10
12
11

11
11
10
11
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